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Chops Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 2

Lane 1 4 - L B Shockers   Week 2  8/28/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Derrick Markley bk197 38 220 247 192 659 773
Cole Fleming bk211 26 a201 a201 a201 603 681
Gari Anderson bk192 43 194 234 161 589 718
Nick Henderson bk222 16 a212 a212 a212 636 684
Matt Farrell Jr bk209 27 213 222 259 694 775

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1040 1116 1025 3181 3181

Handicap 150 150 150 450
Total 1190 1266 1175 3181 3631

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 2 5 - She's Good   Week 2  8/28/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Pat Zimmer bk196 39 170 204 268 642 759
Chris Cooper bk189 45 203 178 168 549 684
Ruth Snell bk152 79 159 165 176 500 737
Mick Snell bk206 30 215 214 246 675 765
Michael Snell bk236 3 202 221 246 669 678

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 949 982 1104 3035 3035

Handicap 196 196 196 588
Total 1145 1178 1300 3035 3623

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 3 6 - Pimps & Tricks   Week 2  8/28/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Amanda Dall bk163 69 175 172 124 471 678
Jodi Quakenbush bk190 45 187 212 170 569 704
Ryan Nath bk199 36 182 200 258 640 748
Mike Quakenbush bk220 18 246 227 236 709 763
Larry Dall bk221 17 200 159 228 587 638

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 990 970 1016 2976 2976

Handicap 185 185 185 555
Total 1175 1155 1201 2976 3531

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 4 2 - Kelley's Pro Sho   Week 2  8/28/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Bierman bk190 45 185 212 192 589 724
Righty Bierman bk212 25 166 203 218 587 662
George Almgren bk215 22 223 235 170 628 694
Richard Vance bk215 22 230 278 205 713 779
Tyler Baxter bk218 19 218 179 245 642 699

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1022 1107 1030 3159 3159

Handicap 133 133 133 399
Total 1155 1240 1163 3159 3558

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 5 12 - F'ing Blue Yummi   Week 2  8/28/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Feyerherm bk166 66 144 146 132 422 620
John Koll bk145 85 144 127 159 430 685
Steve Jacobsen bk188 46 190 159 135 484 622
Gene Holman bk203 33 226 216 174 616 715
John Frost bk191 44 a181 a181 a181 543 675

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 885 829 781 2495 2495

Handicap 274 274 274 822
Total 1159 1103 1055 2495 3317

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 6 3 - Paddy McGowan's   Week 2  8/28/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Barry Mulligan bk156 75 117 162 144 423 648
Dan Wrich bk147 83 144 141 139 424 673
Bill Mulligan bk154 77 159 125 138 422 653
Jerry Meyer bk171 62 136 115 179 430 616
Dave Churchich bk197 38 177 216 204 597 711

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 733 759 804 2296 2296

Handicap 335 335 335 1005
Total 1068 1094 1139 2296 3301

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 7 9 - North Bowl   Week 2  8/28/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Pat Haines bk158 73 159 182 147 488 707
Will Barton bk108 118 127 99 111 337 691
John Dohe bk169 63 169 162 143 474 663
Patrick Landis Jr bk192 43 180 201 165 546 675
Andrew Haines bk232 7 209 211 247 667 688

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 844 855 813 2512 2512

Handicap 304 304 304 912
Total 1148 1159 1117 2512 3424

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 8 11 - Gutterlock   Week 2  8/28/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mike Figgins 126 102 125 117 136 378 684
Steve Muller bk154 77 166 100 158 424 655
Rodney Hayes bk174 59 149 157 156 462 639
Brett Renner bk182 52 144 178 134 456 612
DayDay Hayes bk189 45 159 154 154 467 602

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 743 706 738 2187 2187

Handicap 335 335 335 1005
Total 1078 1041 1073 2187 3192

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 9 1 - Under Repair   Week 2  8/28/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Daniel Smejkal bk151 80 132 176 135 443 683
Wade Brugger bk208 28 a198 a198 a198 594 678
Nate Smejkal bk208 28 215 279 201 695 779
Steve Smejkal bk190 45 189 176 155 520 655
Gary Cap bk161 71 156 116 144 416 629

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 890 945 833 2668 2668

Handicap 252 252 252 756
Total 1142 1197 1085 2668 3424

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 10 7 - Air Care Htg & A   Week 2  8/28/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Travis Hoguelson bk147 83 115 89 117 321 570
Michael Kopelciw bk190 45 199 160 179 538 673
Amanda Fleming bk194 41 256 255 157 668 791
Liz Farrell bk164 68 148 183 158 489 693
Joe Bockert bk194 41 199 214 173 586 709

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 917 901 784 2602 2602

Handicap 278 278 278 834
Total 1195 1179 1062 2602 3436

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 11 10 - The Cabin   Week 2  8/28/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rachel Bessey bk133 96 989898989898989898 147147147147147147147147147 141141141141141141141141141 386 674
Kurt Kastrup bk150 81 176176176176176176176176176 158158158158158158158158158 177177177177177177177177177 511 754
Ryan Adler bk179 54 189189189189189189189189189 148148148148148148148148148 175175175175175175175175175 512 674
Brad Bessey bk166 66 179179179179179179179179179 163163163163163163163163163 156156156156156156156156156 498 696
Winston Husband bk210 27 206206206206206206206206206 209209209209209209209209209 168168168168168168168168168 583 664

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 848 825 817 2490 2490

Handicap 324 324 324 972
Total 1172 1149 1141 2490 3462

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 12 8 - Crayon Castle   Week 2  8/28/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alec Jones bk106 120 83 95 107 285 645
Bill Price Jr bk119 108 127 107 88 322 646
Luke Casey bk173 60 149 137 133 419 599
Dick Casey bk161 71 135 177 162 474 687
Curt Jones bk166 66 119 157 150 426 624

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 613 673 640 1926 1926

Handicap 425 425 425 1275
Total 1038 1098 1065 1926 3201

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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